
HIGH SCHOOL BUS STOPS

ROUTE # AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF BUS STOP
1 7:07 4:26 DEERTRAIL & DEERBROOK
1 7:08 4:15 880 DEVILS GLEN ROAD (UNION HALL)
1 7:09 4:17 4000 STATE STREET (MAILBOXES)
1 7:10 4:18 42ND & STATE STREET  (BETT AUTO SALES)
1 7:14 4:19 DEVILS GLEN TRAILER CT
1 7:15 4:22 39TH & STATE STREET (CASEY'S)
1 7:16 4:23 DEVILS GLEN & VOGEL CT 
1 7:17 4:13 NEIL ARMSTRONG 
1 7:20 4:11 28TH & CENTRAL
1 7:22 4:09 APOSTOLIC CHURCH
1 7:24 3:45 19TH & CENTRAL
1 7:25 3:47 17TH & CENTRAL
1 7:27 4:05 LOURDES (15TH & MISSISSIPPI)
1 7:29 4:01 8TH & HOLMES
1 no stop 4:03 12TH & HOLMES
1 7:30 3:58 6TH & BROWN
1 7:32 4:00 8TH & STATE
1 7:35 3:56 6TH & BROADLAWN
1 7:38 3:52 LINCOLN RD & PINNACLE PINES CT
1 7:39 3:50 MARK TWAIN
1 no stop 4:07 21ST & MISSISSIPPI

4 7:05 4:19 18TH & HUNTER ROAD EAST
4 7:06 4:19 18TH & HUNTER ROAD WEST
4 7:09 4:14 BARCELONA AVE & BUCKINGHAM AVE
4 7:11 4:11 EAGLE RIDGE & HIGHLAND GREEN CT
4 7:13 4:10 GOLF COURSE & JAMES ROAD
4 7:16 4:06 UTICA RIDGE & TORREY PINES CT
4 7;19 4:03 KATHLEEN WAY & LAKEHURST DR
4 7:21 4:01 E 61ST CT & LAKEHURST DR    
4 7:23 4:00 E 59TH & JAYBIRD CT
4 7:24 3:59 4052 E 55TH ST 
4 7:26 3:57 51ST & AMESBURY
4 7:27 3:54 48TH & HAMILTON
4 7:28 3:52 PAUL NORTON SCHOOL
4 7:31 3:49 TERRACE PARK & BUNKER HILL
4 7:32 3:48 TANGLEFOOT TERR & ROLLING HILLS
4 7:34 3:46 OAKWOOD & WELSHIRE
4 7:36 3:42 GRANT WOOD ELEMENTARY
4 7:38 3:43 HILLSIDE & MAGNOLIA

     


